
Time  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME  Horse_Name Rider Reg Horse Reg DT  OPEN? No

08:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

09:00 Clear Round 75cm Tommy Kennedy Ben ICEBP ICEBP 1

09:02 Clear Round 75cm Twiggy Megan Bailey 2

09:04 Clear Round 75cm Izzy Mayhew Mormondside Cheeky Chap 3

09:06 Clear Round 75cm Laura Robinson Blue 106256 SIFWT 4

09:08 Clear Round 75cm Matt Render Latina HX 105921 required prior to jumping please 5

09:10 Clear Round 75cm Lisa Turnbull SILVERLIGHT HQSIF HQSIF 6

09:12 Clear Round 75cm Tommy Kennedy Carla SJFBX SJFBX 7

09:14 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

09:30 80cm Open Tommy Kennedy Carla SJFBX SJFBX SJFBX 7

09:32 80cm Open Laura Robinson Blue 106256 SIFWT SIFWT 4

09:34 80cm Open Matt Render Latina HX 105921 required prior to jumping please 5

09:36 80cm Open Lisa Turnbull Silverlight HQSIF HQSIF HQSIF 6

09:38 80cm Open Megan Bailey Drumee Centre Page 140239 436822 8

09:40 80cm Open Pippa Mosley Jack required prior to jumping please required prior to jumping please RLCSV 9

09:42 80cm Open Mrs Isobel Mayhew Mormondside Cheeky Chap 174324 required prior to jumping please 10

09:44 80cm Open Sara Blakey Ferndale Moscow bay 64565 368307 11

09:46 80cm Open Eva McClelland izzy 178380 210797 JKDEX 12

09:48 80cm Open Sarah Hurdley Barbados King 175593 required prior to jumping please 1217225 13

09:50 80cm Open Tommy Kennedy Ben ICEBP ICEBP ICEBP 1

09:52 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:05 85cm/85cm Open Sara Blakey Ferndale Moscow bay 64565 368307 11

10:07 85cm/85cm Open Eva McClelland Izzy 178380 210797 JKDEX 12

10:09 85cm/85cm Open Sarah Hurdley Barbados King 175593 required prior to jumping please 1217225 13

10:11 85cm/85cm Open Julia Whinn Ardaneanig Queen 130262 EYVKX EYVKX 14

10:13 85cm/85cm Open Pippa Reynolds Connie II ANKZP ANKZP ANKZP Open 15

10:15 85cm/85cm Open Samantha Smyth Marinello 145156 347944 16

10:17 85cm/85cm Open Rob Mosley Springtime III 146642 399393 17

10:19 85cm/85cm Open Laura Robinson Lily 106256 JAFUW JAFUW Open 18

10:21 85cm/85cm Open Eloise Palmer AJâ€™s Delight 170526 441499 19

10:23 85cm/85cm Open Julie Fuller Atlantic Lady 103227 421329 20

10:25 85cm/85cm Open Bethany Stainsby BJs Dream 150064 404205 21

10:27 85cm/85cm Open Lynsey Taylor Ocelot Ii 120660 399055 22

10:29 85cm/85cm Open Julia Whinn Sky Lara III 130262 441292 23

10:31 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:45 British Novice/90cm Laura Robinson Lily 106256 HRSNA HRSNA 18

10:47 British Novice/90cm Eloise Palmer AJâ€™s Delight 170526 441499 19

10:49 British Novice/90cm Julie Fuller Atlantic Lady 103227 421329 Open 20

10:51 British Novice/90cm Bethany Stainsby BJs Dream 150064 404205 Open 21

10:53 British Novice/90cm Lynsey Taylor Ocelot ii 120660 399055 Open 22



10:55 British Novice/90cm Julia Whinn Sky Lara III 130262 441292 23

10:57 British Novice/90cm AngelaMoran Cloney Temple 159915 421516 Open 24

10:59 British Novice/90cm Katie Benbow Minimee 111 122544 355969 Open 25

11:01 British Novice/90cm Anita Leadbetter Taxing Times 38827 375544 Open 26

11:03 British Novice/90cm Tilly Sutton Whitegates Miss Petty Cash 148462 407365 Open 27

11:05 British Novice/90cm Rosalind olaney Caheradoo duchess 57799 441496 28

11:07 British Novice/90cm Lauren Roseberry Dark Callisto 133063 428723 Open 29

11:09 British Novice/90cm Liz Wilson Eye Down 152789 404434 Open 30

11:11 British Novice/90cm Kate Sawyer Indoona 147664 436127 31

11:13 British Novice/90cm Jon Fletcher La passe b 80632 438166 32

11:15 British Novice/90cm Amy Duncan Amaretto z 77399 436092 33

11:17 British Novice/90cm Sarah Russell Idolando Van De Kapel 70346 440109 34

11:19 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:35 95cm NatAm/Open Rosalind olaney Caheradoo duchess 57799 441496 28

11:37 95cm NatAm/Open Lauren roseberry Dark Callisto 133063 428723 29

11:39 95cm NatAm/Open Liz Wilson Eye Down 152789 404534 30

11:41 95cm NatAm/Open Kate Sawyer Indoona 147664 436127 31

11:43 95cm NatAm/Open Jon Fletcher La passe b 80632 438166 32

11:45 95cm NatAm/Open Holly Richardson Circus Maximus II 134453 432261 35

11:47 95cm NatAm/Open Harriet Beecroft Hill of Tara B 150499 431941 36

11:49 95cm NatAm/Open Megan Bailey Extase B 140239 423174 37

11:51 95cm NatAm/Open Pauline Dodds Blingo 38095 386512 38

11:53 95cm NatAm/Open Charlotte Oldroyd Deo Volente M2S 133560 418251 39

11:55 95cm NatAm/Open Tom Ingram Bowes chinook 161471 426261 40

11:57 95cm NatAm/Open Lesley marshall Creme brulee111 72753 386589 41

11:59 95cm NatAm/Open Lucy Haxton Digit RIEYP RIEYP RIEYP 42

12:01 95cm NatAm/Open Joanne Earle Millrose 94585 431892 43

12:03 95cm NatAm/Open Kate Lewis On Cloud Nine 141433 431830 44

12:05 95cm NatAm/Open Carolyn Newman On N Over 161300 421583 45

12:07 95cm NatAm/Open Christie farren Rosemount hill 136982 419474 46

12:09 95cm NatAm/Open Jenni Cook Drumrankin Ely 149841 410676 47

12:11 95cm NatAm/Open Kiera Newlove GoGo II 160599 426961 48

12:13 95cm NatAm/Open Holly Richardson Madame Revolution TCE 134453 441506 49

12:15 95cm NatAm/Open Chantelle woodhouse Melody 178371 IUEJF IUEJF 50

12:17 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

12:35 Discovery/100 Open Amy Duncan Amaretto z 77399 436092 33

12:37 Discovery/100 Open Sarah Russell Idolando Van De Kapel 70346 440109 34

12:39 Discovery/100 Open Pauline Dodds CBS Blustar 38095 426022 51

12:41 Discovery/100 Open Holly Richardson Madame Revolution TCE 134453 441506 49

12:43 Discovery/100 Open Madeleine Wolfenden Ballintrane minty 178387 178387 52

12:45 Discovery/100 Open Tom Ingram Bowes chinook 161471 426261 Open 40



12:47 Discovery/100 Open Lesley marshall Creme brulee111 72753 386589 41

12:49 Discovery/100 Open Lucy Haxton Digit RIEYP RIEYP RIEYP 42

12:51 Discovery/100 Open Joanne Earle Millrose 94585 431892 43

12:53 Discovery/100 Open Kate Lewis On Cloud Nine 141433 431830 44

12:55 Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman On N Over 161300 421583 45

12:57 Discovery/100 Open Christie farren Rosemount hill 136982 419474 Open 46

12:59 Discovery/100 Open Paddy muir Royal brown 112683 438058 53

13:01 Discovery/100 Open Chantelle woodhouse Melody 178371 IUEJF IUEJF 50

13:03 Discovery/100 Open Sophie Robinson DHI Hot Chip 178346 HFCKA HFCKA 54

13:05 Discovery/100 Open Sadie Abel GLS Contessina 126705 438779 55

13:07 Discovery/100 Open Nicki Pow Del La Rue 88550 410290 56

13:09 Discovery/100 Open Freddie Fawcett Kassius R 157061 441310 57

13:11 Discovery/100 Open Olivia Mae Davison Kiss by a rose 158867 434968 58

13:13 Discovery/100 Open Emma Mcintosh Lumbbrook lando 147586 438405 59

13:15 Discovery/100 Open Beth Dyson King Pingu 116261 401921 60

13:17 Discovery/100 Open Madeleine Wolfenden Tinkers Gamble 178387 178387 61

13:19 Discovery/100 Open Holly Richardson Circus Maximus II 134453 432261 35

13:21 Discovery/100 Open Pauline Dodds Tullibards Bold Bib 38095 432603 63

13:23 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:40 105cm Nat Am/Open Chloe Robinson Cruising Diamond Rose 162608 441363 64

13:42 105cm Nat Am/Open Madeleine Wolfenden Tinkers gamble 178387 178387 61

13:44 105cm Nat Am/Open Jenni Cook Drumrankin Ely 149841 410676 47

13:46 105cm Nat Am/Open Kiera Newlove GOGO II 160599 426961 48

13:48 105cm Nat Am/Open Sophie Robinson DHI Hot Chip 178346 ROBGA ROBGA 54

13:50 105cm Nat Am/Open Nicki Pow Del La Rue 88550 410290 56

13:52 105cm Nat Am/Open Freddie Fawcett Kassius R 157061 441310 57

13:54 105cm Nat Am/Open Olivia Mae davison Kiss by a rose 158867 434968 Open 58

13:56 105cm Nat Am/Open Emma Mcintosh Lumbbrook lando 147586 438405 59

13:58 105cm Nat Am/Open Pauline Dodds Tullibards Bold Bibi 38095 432603 63

14:00 105cm Nat Am/Open Hollie Davison AJJ Melbec 140817 429860 66

14:02 105cm Nat Am/Open Sarah Russell Annie VII 70346 367251 67

14:04 105cm Nat Am/Open clare birtwistle art candy 116276 386524 68

14:06 105cm Nat Am/Open Amy fife Springfield 99919 349609 69

14:08 105cm Nat Am/Open Charlotte Oldroyd Stripe of Glory 133560 381799 70

14:10 105cm Nat Am/Open Sara Bowe Milord ii 126308 433730 71

14:12 105cm Nat Am/Open Harriet Beecroft Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 150599 416763 72

14:14 105cm Nat Am/Open Ruth Jefferson Dynastys End 51311 391370 74

14:16 105cm Nat Am/Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 49801 395083 76

14:18 105cm Nat Am/Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 99204 384781 77

14:20 105cm Nat Am/Open Claudia Harding Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 143618 433148 78

14:22 105cm Nat Am/Open Madeleine Wolfenden Ballintrane minty 178387 178387 52



14:24 105cm Nat Am/Open Chloe Robinson Secret Desire 162608 424110 80

14:26 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:45 Newcomers/110cm Open Chloe Robinson Secret Desire 162608 424110 80

14:47 Newcomers/110cm Open Sadie Abel GLS Contessina 126705 438779 55

14:49 Newcomers/110cm Open Sara Bowe Milord ii 126308 434179 71

14:51 Newcomers/110cm Open Beth Dyson King Pingu 116261 401921 60

14:53 Newcomers/110cm Open Harriet Beecroft Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 150599 416763 Open 72

14:55 Newcomers/110cm Open Ruth Jefferson Dynastys End 51311 391370 74

14:57 Newcomers/110cm Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 49801 395083 Open 76

14:59 Newcomers/110cm Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 99204 384781 Open 77

15:01 Newcomers/110cm Open Claudia Harding Oberon Vanâ€™t Breemhof 143618 433148 Open 78

15:03 Newcomers/110cm Open drew birtwistle lucille b 26555 436605 82

15:05 Newcomers/110cm Open Summer Tones cassie sl 152690 428266 83

15:07 Newcomers/110cm Open Charlotte Oldroyd Deo Volente M2S 133560 418251 39

15:09 Newcomers/110cm Open Sophie Robinson DHI Hot Chip 178346 EOKDP EOKDP 54

15:11 Newcomers/110cm Open Chloe Robinson Cruising Diamond Rose 162608 441363 64

15:13 Newcomers/110cm Open Sadie Abel Valero Z 126705 400988 87

15:15 Newcomers/110cm Open Sara Bowe Captain Morgan GZ 126308 433730 81

15:17 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:40 115cm Members Cup/Open Summer Tones cassie sl 152690 428266 83

15:42 115cm Members Cup/Open Hannah Barker Galaxy V 137676 400517 89

15:44 115cm Members Cup/Open Charlotte Oldroyd Stripe of Glory 133560 381799 70

15:46 115cm Members Cup/Open Sophie Neasham Twingo III 136953 384495 91

15:48 115cm Members Cup/Open Sadie Abel Valero Z 126705 400988 87


